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The following books and authors have been included in The New Yok Times annual
Notable Books of the year list which is published every December. The books included

were on the lists from 2000—2019. The books are presented in order, by year. Following
this list is The New Yok Times annual ten best books of the year list which is also
published every December. The books included were on the lists from 1974—2019. On
both lists any mystery books are categorized as fiction.

Year
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2003

2003

2008

2008
2008
2009
2009
2010

2010
2010
2010

2010

NEW YORK TIMES NOTABLE BOOKS

2000-2019 IN THE HH LIBRARY

All of these books are in the Heritage Hills Library

Title
Blessings
Joe DiMaggio: The Hero’s Life
The Shape of Snakes
A Positively Final Appearance
Back When We Were Grownups
Founding Brothers
Bad News
The Emperor of Ocean Park
Benjamin Franklin: An American
Life
Stalin: The Court of the Red Tsar

American Lion: Andrew Jackson in
the White House

Indignation

The Widows of Eastwick

The Lost City of Z

Wolf Hall

All The Devils Are Here

Colonel Roosevelt

Freedom

The Girl Who Kicked The Hornets’
Nest

The Great House

Author
Anna Quindlen
Richard Ben Cramer
Minette Walters
Alec Guinness
Ann Tyler
Joseph Ellis
Donald E. Westlake
Stephen L. Carter
Walter Isaacson

Simon Seabag
Montefiore
Jon Meacham

Phillip Roth

John Updike

David Grann

Hilary Mantel
Bethany Mclean/Joe
Nocera

Edmund Morris
Jonathan Franzen
Stieg Larsson

Nichole Kraus

Category
Fiction
Biography
Fiction
Autobiography
Fiction
Non- Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Biography

Biography
Biography

Fiction
Fiction
Non- Fiction
Fiction
Non-Fiction
Non- Fiction
Fiction
Fiction

Fiction
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Year
2010

2010
2010
2011

2011
2011
2011

2012
2012
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
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Title
The Immortal Life of Henrietta
Lacks
Washington: A Life
World On Fire
Catherine the Great: Portrait of a
Woman
Destiny of The Republic
In The Garden Of Beasts
Jerusalem: The Biography

Flight Behavior

Home

The Ballad of a Small Player
An American Spy

Beautiful Animals

Fates and Furies

Purity

The Whites

Before the Fall

LaRose

My Name is Lucy Barton
Nutshell

The Neighborhood
Becoming

Killers of The Flower Moon
Less

Lincoln in the Bardo
Manhattan Beach
Moonglow

The Body in Question

The British Are Coming

The Dutch House

The Lost City of the Monkey God
An American Marriage

Bad Blood

Calypso

Churchill: Walking With Destiny
Fly Girls

Author
Rebecca Skloot

Ron Chernow
Amanda Foreman
Robert K. Massie

Candice Millard
Erik Larson
Simon Seabag
Montefiore
Barbara Kingsolver
Toni Morrison
Lawrence Osborne
Olen Steinhauer
Lawrence Osborne
Lauren Groff
Jonathan Franzen
Richard Price
Noah Hawley
Louise Erdich
Elizabeth Strout
lan McEwan
Mario Vargas Llosa
Michelle Obama
David Grann
Andrew Sean Greet
George Saunders
Jennifer Egan
Michael Chabon
Jill Ciment

Rick Atkinson
Ann Patchett
Douglas Preston
Tayari Jones

John Carreyrou
David Sedaris
Andrew Roberts
Keith O’Brien

Category
Non- Fiction

Fiction
Non- Fiction
Biography

Non- Fiction
Fiction
Non- Fiction

Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Memoir
Non- Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Non- Fiction
Fiction
Non- Fiction
Fiction
Non- Fiction
Fiction
Biography
Biography


https://hhsociety.org/library

Year
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
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Title
In Pieces
Into The Raging Sea
Macbeth

Ninety-Nine Glimpses of Princess
Margaret

Only To Sleep

The Female Persuasion

The Fifth Risk

The Library Book

The Overstory

The Witch EIm

Warlight

Fleishman is in Trouble

Furious Hours
Mama’s Last Hug
Mrs. Everything
Nothing to See Hear
Red At the Bone
She Said

The Grammarians

The Heartbeat of Wounded Knee
The Institute

The Nickel Boys

The OIld Drift

The Testaments

The Uninhabitable Earth
Underland: A Deep Time Journey

Author
Sally Field
Rachel Slade
Jo Nesbo
Craig Brown

Lawrence Osborne
Meg Wolitzer
Michael Lewis
Susan Orlean
Richard Powers
Tana French
Michael Ondaatje
Taffy Brodesser-
Akner

Casey Cep

Franz de Waal
Jennifer Weiner
Kevin Wilson

Jacqueline Woodson
Jodi Kantor & Megan

Twohey

Cathleen Schine
David Treuer
Stephen King
Colson Whitehead
Namwali Serpell
Margaret Attwood

David Wallace-Wells

Robert Macfarlane

Category
Memoir
Non- Fiction
Fiction
Non- Fiction

Fiction
Fiction
Non- Fiction
Non- Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction

Non- Fiction
Non- Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Non- Fiction

Fiction
Non- Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Non- Fiction
Non- Fiction
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Year
1974

1987
1992
1992
1996
2001
2001
2004
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2010
2010
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2013
2014
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
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NEW YORK TIMES TEN BEST BOOKS OF THE YEAR

LISTS FROM 1974—2019 IN THE HH LIBRARY

All of these books are in the Heritage Hills Library.

Title
The Gulag Archipelago

Beloved

Kissinger

The English Patient
Angela’s Ashes

John Adams

The Corrections
Alexander Hamilton

The Plot Against America
The Year of Magical Thinking
Mayflower

The Nine

Netherland

Cleopatra: A Life
Freedom

Swamplandia

The Art of Fielding

Bring Up The Bodies

NW

The Patriarch

The Goldfinch

All The Light We Cannot See
Commonwealth

The Underground Railroad
Exit West

Grant

Homecoming

Pachinko

Sing, Unburied, Sing
Asymmetry

Educated: A Memoir

Author
Aleksandr
Solzhenitsyn
Toni Morrison
Walter Isaacson
Michael Ondaatje
Frank McCourt
David McCullough
Jonathan Franzen
Ron Chernow
Philip Roth
Joan Didion
Nathaniel Philbrick
Jeffrey Toobin
Joseph O’Neill
Stacy Schiff
Jonathan Franzen
Karen Russell
Chad Harbach
Hilary Mantel
Zadie Smith
David Nasaw
Donna Tartt
Anthony Doerr
Ann Patchett
Colson Whitehead
Mohsin Hamid
Ron Chernow
Yaa Gyasi
Nin Jin Lee
Jesmyn Ward
Lisa Halliday
Tara Westover

Category
Non- Fiction

Fiction
Biography
Fiction
Memoir
Biography
Fiction
Biography
Fiction
Memoir
Non- Fiction
Non- Fiction
Fiction
Biography
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Biography
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Biography
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Non-Fiction
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Year
2018

2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019

2019
2019
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Title
Frederick Douglas: Prophet of
Freedom
Small Fry: A Memoir
The Great Believers
There There
Washington Black
Disappearing Earth
Midnight in Chernobyl

Night Boat To Tangier
The Yellow House

Author
David W. Blight

Lisa Brennan-Jobs
Rebecca Makkai
Tommy Orange
Esi Edugyan

Julia Phillips
Adam
Higginbotham
Kevin Barry
Sarah M. Broom

Category
Biography

Memoir
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Non- Fiction

Fiction
Non- Fiction
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